Abfahrtsiibersicht
Wuppertal Hauptbahnhof

% 60 Schwebebahn

Richtung Vohwinkel
Richtung Oberbarmen
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SB66
SB67

SB68

SB69
CE62

CE64
CE65
CE65
600

601
603

603
607
611

611

612
613
613
615
619
620

620

Velbert ZOB

Bochum
Ruhr-Universitat
Mettmann
Kathe-Kollwitz-Ring
Wiilfrath Stadtmitte
W-Ronsdorf

Am Stadtbahnhof
Solingen
Graf-Wilhelm-Platz
W-Ddnberg Am
Handweiser
W-Cronenberg
Sudberg
W-Vohwinkel
Schwebebahn
Wiilfrath Stadtmitte
W-Katernberg

Am Eckbusch
W-Elberfeld
Campus Freudenberg
W-Katernberg

Am Eckbusch
W-Heckinghausen
Lenneper StraBe
W-Katernberg
Birkenhohe Schleife
W-Néachstebreck
Silberkuhle
W-Katernberg

Am Eckbusch
W-Kiillenhahn
Schulzentrum Sid
Remscheid Mitte
Pirnaplatz
W-Niitzenberg
Rabenweg
W-Elberfeld
Kuckelsberg
Remscheid-Luttring-
hausen Rathaus
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625

625

628

628

635
635

643

643
645

645

647

649

NE1

NE2

NE3
NE4

NE5
NE6
NE7

NE15

W-Oberbarmen
Bahnhof
W-Uellendahl
Sonnenblume

W-Arrenberg
VillaMedia
W-Dénberg

Am Handweiser
W-Cronenberg
Sudberg
W-Elberfeld
Hamburger Treppe
W-Barmen
SedanstraBe
W-Hatzfeld Markland
W-Cronenfeld
Mastweg

Hardt Kirchliche
Hochschule
Nordstadt Lutherstift
W-Uellendahl
Raukamp Schleife
W-Hahnerberg
Schulzentrum Std
Hattingen Mitte
Velbert ZOB

W-Vohwinkel
Obere Engelshohe

W-Katernberg
Am Eckbusch

W-Hatzfeld Markland
W-Wichlinghausen
Sternenberg
W-Langerfeld Markt
W-Ronsdorf Bahnhof
W-Cronenberg
Sudberg

Remscheid
Hauptbahnhof
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®[1] Haltestelle mit
Positionsangabe

Ticketautomat Treppe
[i] Wuppertal Touristik Rolltreppe

Aufzug
DeinRadschloss
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